1
®
FN6016.6
ISL84541, ISL84542, ISL84543, ISL84544
Low-Voltage, Single Supply, Dual SPST,
SPDT Analog Switches
The Intersil ISL84541–ISL84544 devices are precision, dual
analog switches designed to operate from a single +2.7V to

ISL84541, ISL84542, ISL84543, ISL84544
3
Ordering Information
PART NO.
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG. DWG.
#
ISL84541CP 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ISL84541CPZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP
(Pb-free)
E8.3
ISL84541CB 0 to 70 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL84541CB-T 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel M8.15
ISL84541CBZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15
ISL84541CBZ-T
(See Note 2)
8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M8.15
ISL84541IP -40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ISL84541IPZ
(See Note 2)
-40 to 85 8 Ld PDIP
(Pb-free)
E8.3
ISL84541IB -40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL84541IB-T 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel M8.15
ISL84541IBZ
(See Note 2)
-40 to 85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M8.15
ISL84541IBZ-T
(See Note 2)
8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M8.15
ISL84541IH-T
(541I)
8 Ld SOT-23 Tape and Reel P8.064
ISL84541IHZ-T
(541I) (See Note 2)
8 Ld SOT-23 Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
P8.064
ISL84541IU (541I) -40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP M8.118
ISL84541IU-T
(541I)
8 Ld MSOP Tape and Reel M8.118
ISL84541IUZ
(541I) (See Note 2)
-40 to 85 8 Ld MSOP
(Pb-free)
M8.118
ISL84541IUZ-T
(541I) (See Note 2)
8 Ld MSOP Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M8.118
ISL84542CP 0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ISL84542CPZ
(See Note 2)
0 to 70 8 Ld PDIP
(Pb-free)